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Quinta-feira, 30 DE JULHO DE 2020

ANEXO UNICO - RESULTADO FINAL DE APROVADOS

Cargo
PROFESSOR CLASSE I
NIVEL A - GEOGRAFIA
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NIVEL A - GEOGRAFIA

Local Cargo
URE19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

URE 19 -

BELEM

Inscrigdo
852010127

852015200
852013115
852026578
852014207
852061790
852059163
852003599
852032484
852029578
852009859
852022264
852009577
852039043
852005380
852015599
852013361
852045327
852000066
852029785
852050006
852051396
852001946
852030186
852025498
852020134
852044107
852025645
852034436
852021299
852065800
852013569
852024812
852030800
852001648
852035517
852058361
852049157
852053109
852053076
852037268
852035657
852057002
852053131

852020647

Nome
Daniel Araujo Sombra Soares

Jonatha Rodrigo De Oliveira Lira

Edila Rose Barata De Lima

Arthur Erik Monteiro Costa De
Brito - sub judice

Luiz Augusto Soares Mendes

Suzanna Da Silva Ferreira

Amanda Madalena Da Silva
Gemagque

Athila Lima Kzam
Jurueno Sampaio De Oliveira

Diego Pedro Aires Da Costa

Milena Cristina De Almeida
Monteiro

Renan José Silva Da Conceigdo

Priscilla Flores Ledo Ferreira
Tamasauskas

Alexandre Valente Moreira Donato

José Luiz Terceros Sirotheau

Priscila De Cassia Freitas De
Souza

Rosana Sumiya Gurgel
Ana Karolina Ferreira Correa
Renato Neves E Silva
Bruna De Oliveira Seixas
Gabriel Miranda Serrdo
Hellen Mayse Paiva Silva
Fabiana Alves Da Silva

Gilney Amorim Brito

Francisco De Assis Magalhdes
Franco

Eryck De Jesus Furtado Batalha

Claudio Lobato Pinho

Marcelo Wendell Da Silva
Brochado

Paula Karoline Silva Do Carmo

Bruno Dos Santos Wanzeler

Thiago Henrigue Dos Santos
Ferreira

Marlon D Oliveira Castro
César Pereira Da Silva
Marcos Felipe Alonso De Souza
Mario Sergio Bentes Dos Santos
Laressa Bentes Da Silva
Denise Ferreira Barreto

Antonia Doraci Guedes Alves

Carlos Renato Damasceno Dos
Santos

Anderson Carlos Fontes Da Silva
Geraldo Marques Pimenta
Layse Carla De Souza Lemos
Sandro De Souza Dias
Luiz Henrique Almeida Gusmao

Jadson Albuguerque Dos Santos

Nota Final

19,1
18,87
18,7
18,64
18,57
18,42
18,42
18,25
182
18,17
18,14
18,12
18,11
18,11
18,09
18,07
17,9
17,3
17,73
17,68
17,66
175
1747
1747
174
17,39
17,36
17,35
17,3
17,8
17,07
17,2
172
17,17
17,16
17,13
17,13
17,11
17,09
17,09
17,06
17,02
17,01
16,98

16,98

Classificagdo

10
2
30
40
50
60
70
8o
[
100
110
120
130
140
150
16°
170
180
190
200
210
20
230
240
250
260
27°
28°
29
300
310
320
33
340
350
36°
370
380
390
400
410
420
430
440
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852030307
852050207
852038250
852049305
852050444
852022871
852003451
852047513
852020482
852015963
852034718
852056518
852022639
852020419
852067612
852000270
852046907
852030057
852005546
852044377
852009517
852049260
852039979
852031854
852009719
852033618

852063374

852062844

852006013

852065470

852012028

852030777

852021976

852047044

852028208

852003055

852023531

852008767

852035583

852046840

852024961

852004707

852058205

852057798

852002495

852000840

Dayse Miriam Pena Monteiro
Thiago Luan Bessa Martins
Bruno Daniel Das Neves Benitez
Tamires Martins Sena
Jeremias De Sousa Furtado
Ana Regina Ferreira Da Silva
Luana Carina Moraes Machado
Jorge David Quaresma De Oliveira

Leiliane De Deus Barros Oliveira

Sheila Do Socorro Teixeira
Gemagque

Dérick Lima Gomes
Luiz Roberto Dos Santos Dantas
Leonardo De Souza Alves
Israel Esteban Mufioz Da Costa
Rayanne De Souza Carvalho

Augusto Cezar Freitas De Holanda

Eduardo Henrique Domingues
Ribeiro

Amanda Teixeira Da Costa

Vagner De Jesus Rodrigues De
Rodrigues

Dieny Moraes Dos Santos

Andre Augusto De Oliveira
Carvalho

Anderci Paula Nunes
Danilo Raiol De Carvalho
Elves Marcelo Barreto Pereira

Alberto De Castro Melo

Madson Jose Nascimento
Quaresma
José Ribamar Braun Viana Dos
Santos

Lissandra Cordeiro Ribeiro

Diego Henrique Ribeiro Da Silva
Jamilly Vanessa Lopes Barra
Amanda Queiroz Mitoso
Rita De Cassia De Moraes Franco
Adriano Monteiro Ribeiro
Ruan Luiz Fonseca Monteiro
Fabio De Lima Coelho
Walter Machado Da Cruz
Gleidson Douglas Pereira De Lima
Hugo José Mendes Bueres
Tenisson Sandro Freitas Da Silva

Nildemar Pereira Da Silva

Celson Henrique Costa Da Silva
Souto

Carla Catiara Vale Silva
Bruno Heleno Barradas Dias
Anne Morais Rodrigues
Alisson Venicio De Souza Alves

Cicero Junior Pinto Da Silva

16,97
16,95
16,95
16,95
16,94
16,92
16,91
16,91
169
16,86
16,85
16,84
16,83
16,76
16,73
16,63
16,62
16,6
16,53
16,52
16,5
16,49
16,48
16,48
16,43
16,39

16,37
16,36

16,32
16,32
163
16,29
16,26
16,24
16,24
16,23
16,23
16,22
16,21
16,19
16,17
16,17
16,13
16,13
16,12

16,12
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56°
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58°
59
60°
610
620
63°
640
65°
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80°
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900

910



